05/01/2023
11/01/2023
11/01/2023
19/01/2023
23/01/2023
25/01/2023

11/02/2023
14/02/2023
14/02/2023
19/02/2023
21/02/2023
21/02/2023

10/03/2023
10/03/2023
17/03/2023

Gaskell Recreation Ground
Steve Burton

Healthmatic Ltd

SSE SWALEC

Shropshire Council

Potters Electrical Ltd

Healthmatic Ltd
Greenwood Projects Ltd
Steve Burton

SSE SWALEC

Total Energies

Total Energies

Shropshire Council
Steve Burton
E-on Energy Solutions Ltd (Highways Lighting_

JANUARY 2023
Donation Towards Ground Maintenance 2022/23
Grass Cutting at the Cemetery - January 2023
Cleaning & Maintenance of Public Toilets - December 2022
Street Light Electricity Charges - December 2022
Guildhall Business Rates - January 2023
Removal of Christmas Lights
FEBRUARY 2023
Cleaning & Maintenance of Public Toilets - January 2023
Project Development Costs
Grass Cutting at the Cemetery - February 2023
Street Light Electricity - January 2023
Guildhall Gas Charges - 31 October 2022-31 January 2023
Corn Exchange Gas Charges - 31 October 2022-31 January 2023
MARCH 2023
Library Funding Contribution - 2022/23
Grass Cutting at the Cemetery -
Year 3 of LED upgrades for Street Lights

GROSS
£12,000.00
£670.00
£1,276.96
£1,233.90
£611.00
£3,250.00

£1,276.96
£611.00
£670.00
£1,085.51
£1,047.84
£687.67

£18,800.00
£670.00
£7,990.00



