		JANUARY 2023	GROSS
05/01/2023	Gaskell Recreation Ground	Donation Towards Ground Maintenance 2022/23	£12,000.00
11/01/2023	Steve Burton	Grass Cutting at the Cemetery - January 2023	£670.00
11/01/2023	Healthmatic Ltd	Cleaning & Maintenance of Public Toilets - December 2022	£1,276.96
19/01/2023	SSE SWALEC	Street Light Electricity Charges - December 2022	£1,233.90
23/01/2023	Shropshire Council	Guildhall Business Rates - January 2023	£611.00
25/01/2023	Potters Electrical Ltd	Removal of Christmas Lights	£3,250.00
		FEBRUARY 2023	
11/02/2023	Healthmatic Ltd	Cleaning & Maintenance of Public Toilets - January 2023	£1,276.96
14/02/2023	Greenwood Projects Ltd	Project Development Costs	£611.00
14/02/2023	Steve Burton	Grass Cutting at the Cemetery - February 2023	£670.00
19/02/2023	SSE SWALEC	Street Light Electricity - January 2023	£1,085.51
21/02/2023	Total Energies	Guildhall Gas Charges - 31 October 2022-31 January 2023	£1,047.84
21/02/2023	Total Energies	Corn Exchange Gas Charges - 31 October 2022-31 January 2023	£687.67
		MARCH 2023	
10/03/2023	Shropshire Council	Library Funding Contribution - 2022/23	£18,800.00
10/03/2023	Steve Burton	Grass Cutting at the Cemetery -	£670.00
17/03/2023	E-on Energy Solutions Ltd (Highways Lighting_	Year 3 of LED upgrades for Street Lights	£7,990.00